o~

||| UNIVERSITY of MARYLAND
NS

Average Debt* of UMB Graduate Students
May 2018 Graduates

$100,000

$75,000

$54,530

$50,000 A 249,199 $40,756 $43,797

$25,000

SO

Law (LLM) Law (MSL) Social Work Nursing (MS) Nursing (CNL)  Physician Assistant
(MSW) (MHS/PA)
2018 Graduates
with Debt 8 22 335 32 32 33
* UMB Debt Only

Source: UMB Student Financial Assistance and Education











image1.jpeg

y

A

UNIVERSITY of MARYLAND














Chart1

		Law (LLM)

		Law (MSL)

		Social Work (MSW)

		Nursing (MS)

		Nursing (CNL)

		Physician Assistant (MHS/PA)



49199

40756

43797

54530

93119

90691



Sheet1

		University of Maryland Baltimore

		Average Educational Debt for 2017 Graduates

				# of Graduates		Total Debt for		Average Debt

		School/Program		with Loans		School/Program		Per Graduate		Average Debt with Prior Debt

		GRADUATE PROGRAMS

		Law (LLM)		8				$49,199		$115,958

		Law (MSL)		22				$40,756		$71,870

		Social Work (MSW)		335				$43,797		$57,430

		Nursing (MS)		32				$54,530		$73,146

		Nursing (CNL)		32				$93,119		$105,971

		Physician Assistant (MHS/PA)		33				$90,691		$110,731

		UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS

		Medical Technology-BS		11				$28,539

		Dental Hygiene-BS		11				$38,466

		Nursing-BSN		92				$27,352
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